ADOOO	200003		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300172019603		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/15/1001056012 **52.50		
(Document Number)			
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	· · · ·		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: L. SELLERS MAR 3 0 2010	· · ·		
EXAMINER	、		
Office Use Only	TALLA		

FILED MAR 29 AM IO: 50 RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The King's Talents, LP

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

÷

The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Lawrence J. King

(Contact Person)

The King's Talents, LP

(Firm/Company)

1717 N. Bayshore Dr., # 1931 (Address)

Miami, FL 33132

(City, State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Lawrence J. King
 at (305) 539-0452 xt 207

 (Name of Contact Person)
 (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S52.50 Filing Fee

s61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status ■ \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 17, 2010

LAWRENCE J. KING 1717 N. BAYSHORE DRIVE, #1931 MIAMI, FL 33132

SUBJECT: THE KING'S TALENTS, LP Ref. Number: A0600000013

We have received your document for THE KING'S TALENTS, LP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 310A00006636

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

1

The King's Talents, LP	artnership or Lim	ited Liability Limited Partnershin	[
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on_Jan	n 620.1203, Fl ed partnership uary 6, 2006	orida Statutes, this Florida li , whose certificate was filed , assigned	imited with the Florida	
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	State why part	ership is submitting dissolu	tion)	
Due to its termination.		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership) to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited ip or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the epartment of State on January 6, 2006 in umber A06000000013 Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution) termination. i: Check box if attached.) :: Check box if attached. : Check box if attached. : Global general partner or the person appointed pursuant to 003(3) or (4), F.S.: : S52.50 : Copy (optional): \$\$2.50			
		ned.		
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:			
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e than 90 days afi	er the date this document is filed	by the Florida	
Signatures of each general partner of s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	or the person a	ppointed pursuant to		
	2			
Filing Fee:	\$52.50	\backslash	_	
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50	\setminus		
			IO: 50 STATE FLORIDA	

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution.

Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:

The King's Talents, LP

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

All statutory and regulatory required items.

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State.)

Lawrence J. King

1717 N. Bayshore Dr., # 1931

Miami, FL 33132

A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice.

Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity:

Lawrence J. King

Printed Name

< Signature

Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately, \$52.50.